
BAHAMAS INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES EXCHANGE 

TRADING (HOLIDAY) CALENDAR 2021 
 

 

HOLIDAY MARKET STATE MARKETS 

Friday, 1st January 2021 

New Year’s Holiday 
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Sunday, 10th January 2021 

Majority Rule Day (observed on 

Monday, 11th January 2021) 

Closed 
Equity 

Debt 

Friday, 2nd April 2021 

Good Friday 
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Monday, 5th April 2021 

Easter Monday 
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Monday, 24th May 2021 

Whit Monday  
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Friday, 4th June 2021 

Sir Randol Fawkes Day 
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Saturday, 10th July 2021 

Independence Day (observed 

on Monday, 12th July 2021) 

Closed 
Equity 

Debt 

Monday, 02nd August 2021 

Emancipation Day 
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Monday, 11th October 2021 

National Heroes Day 
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Saturday, 25th December 2021 

Christmas Day  
Closed 

Equity 

Debt 

Sunday, 26th December 2021 

Boxing Day (observed on 

Monday 27th December 2021) 

Closed 
Equity 

Debt 


